Authorized Distributor:
In the interest of product improvement,
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Cat. No. M081-E1-01
Printed in Japan
0709
OMRON Corporation
Industrial Automation Company

Shortest
Body
Ordering Information
List of Models
Type Classification Configuration External
connections Settings Display
digits Output Power supply
voltage Model
H7CX-A
Series
Preset counter
• 1-stage preset
counter
• Total and preset
counter
11-pin socket
1-stage
4 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A114-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A114S-N
Contact output (SPDT) 12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC H7CX-A114D1-N
6 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A11-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A11S-N
Contact output (SPDT)
12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC
H7CX-A11D1-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A11SD1-N
Screw
terminals
4 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A4-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A4S-N
Contact output (SPDT)
12 to 24 VDC
H7CX-A4D-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A4SD-N
6 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-AS-N
Contact output (SPDT)
12 to 24 VDC
H7CX-AD-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-ASD-N
• 1-stage preset
counter
• 2-stage preset
counter
• Total and preset
counter
• Batch counter
• Dual counter
• Twin counter
2-stage
4 digits
Contact output (SPST + SPDT) 100 to 240 VAC H7CX-A4W-N
Transistor output (DPST) 12 to 24 VDC H7CX-A4WSD-N
Preset
counter/
Tachometer
• 1-stage preset

Added to the Series
Added to the Series
Ordering Information
List of Models
Type Classification Configuration
External
connections
Settings
Display
digits
Output
Power supply
voltage
Model
H7CX-A
Series
Preset counter
• 1-stage preset
counter
• Total and preset
counter
11-pin socket
1-stage
4 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A114-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A114S-N
Contact output (SPDT) 12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC H7CX-A114D1-N
6 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A11-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A11S-N
Contact output (SPDT)
12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC
H7CX-A11D1-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A11SD1-N
Screw
terminals
4 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A4-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A4S-N
Contact output (SPDT)
12 to 24 VDC
H7CX-A4D-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-A4SD-N
6 digits
Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC
H7CX-A-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-AS-N
Contact output (SPDT)
12 to 24 VDC
H7CX-AD-N
Transistor output (SPST) H7CX-ASD-N
• 1-stage preset
counter
• 2-stage preset
counter
• Total and preset
counter
• Batch counter
• Dual counter
• Twin counter
2-stage
4 digits
Contact output (SPST + SPDT) 100 to 240 VAC H7CX-A4W-N
Transistor output (DPST) 12 to 24 VDC H7CX-A4WSD-N
Preset
counter/